COPA ANDALUZA DIF.TOMARES 2014. ABSOLUTA MAS
TOMARES (SEVILLA), 15/03/2014 al 15/03/2014

Final - Clasificacion

Posicion Dorsal Apellidos, Nombre

001
002
003
004
005
006

0077
0076
0075
0081
0079
0078

Martin Rodriguez

, José M

Garcia-chicano Mufioz , Jua
Pascual Lépez , Rogelio
Sanchez Orozco , Ruben
Acosta Rodriguez , Javier

Martin Rodriguez

, Sergio
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Federacion Resultado
Andaluza 490+
Andaluza 490
Andaluza 460+

450+
ANDALUZA ESCALAZ®D
Andaluza 352+



